
2026 Alvord Powerlifting Schedule 
 
Date​  ​ ​ ​ Host School​ ​ ​ ​ Competition 
 
Thursday, January 8​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Open 
 
Thursday, January 15​​ Muenster Powerlifting Meet ​ ​ Girls/Boys 
 
Thursday, January 22 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Open 
 
Monday, January 26​ ​ Alvord Powerlifting Meet ​ ​ Girls/Boys 
 
Thursday, February 5​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Open 
 
Monday, February 9               Nocona Powerlifting Meet                  Girls/Boys 
 
Thursday, February 19​ Chico Girls’ LMQ ​ ​ ​ Girls’ LMQ 
 
Monday, February 23 ​            Bowie Boys’ LMQ ​ ​ ​ Boys’ LMQ 
 
Saturday, March 7 ​ ​ Bells, TX ​ ​ ​ ​ 1a/2a R6D3 Girls’ Regional 
 
Thursday, March 12 ​ ​ Decatur, TX ​ ​ ​ ​ R6D4 Boys’ Regional 
 
Wed-Sat, March 18-21​ Edinburg, TX​ ​ ​ ​ Girls’ State Meet 
 
Thu-Sat, March 26-28​​ Abilene, TX (Taylor County Expo)​ Boys’ State Meet 
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